Enduro?2
Davos / 22.09.2017-24.09.2017

0ood
Weber, Thomas 000: 1:26:22.34
[(J0: DEVINCI CYCLES, SWEET PROTECTION, RIDE MAGAZINE
(0: 104
00: 22.00 km 00000/000: 67 (of 298)
Enduro2 Duo 00000/000: 67 (of 298)
000000: 1:08:20.24

aooo: 00000: 65(of 253)
Men 00o0000: 1:08:20.24
aoon 0000 000
000 00 00 00 0o 00 000 00 0o 0o 00

0d . g oo 0oo ad 5 g oo 0oo
o1 8:13.11 29 1:21.18 29 1:21.18 8:13.11 29 1:21.18 29 1:21.18
0o 2 12:28.54 57 2:53.95 63 2:53.95 20:41.66 43 4:14.29 43 4:14.29
o3 3:59.81 26 0:41.95 26 0:41.95 24:41.47 37 4:56.25 37 4:56.25
0o 4 9:43.21 109 2:24.95 115 2:24.95 34:24.69 43 7:20.50 43 7:20.50
o5 6:06.14 70 1:08.02 72 1:08.02 40:30.83 44 8:27.90 44 8:27.90
0o 6 4:35.52 30 0:44.72 30 0:44.72 45:06.36 44 9:12.62 44 9:12.62
ao7 7:42.68 161 2:41.95 179 2:41.95 52:49.04 51 11:54.58 53 11:54.58
00 8 13:45.18 81 2:43.01 83 2:43.01 1:06:34.23 61 14:37.59 63 14:37.59
009 7:01.68 51 1:05.60 51 1:05.60 1:13:3591 60 15:40.54 62 15:40.54
0o 10 2:24.70 49 0:16.28 49 0:16.28 1:16:00.62 58 15:56.83 60 15:56.83
0o 11 10:21.72 146 10:21.72 162 10:21.72 1:26:22.34 65 18:02.09 67 18:02.09

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




